L1800038121

(Requestor's Name	e)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Pho	ine #N
(Onyotate/Zip/Filo	ine #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity N	ame)
	•
(Document Numbe	er)
Certified Copies Certificat	es of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100309177841

-62714718--81888--821 **155.88

100809177841 02/14/18--01008--021 **160.00

18 FEB IL PM 3: 01

18 FEB IL PM 3: 01

SELEMILASSEE, FLORIDA

2018 FEB | 4 PM 2: 44
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEE, FLORID

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: The Style Cottage, LLC. Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
ARRHEA S. WILLIAMS Name of Person
U Name of Person
The Style Cottage, LLC.
V
2889 Thornton Road
Malahassee, Florida 32308
City/State and Zip Code Style cottage 850@gmqil. Com E-mail address (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Arrhea Williams at 830, 559-5842
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:			
(Must contain	e Style Con the words Limited Lial	ottage, L oility Company, "L	L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add				
<u>Principal</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
2895 Thok Tollahussee	enton Road Florida 32308	388 1011	9 Thornton Rapassee, Florid	ead A 308
ARTICLE III - Registered Agen (The Limited Liability Company canother business entity with an act	annot serve as its own Re			lual or ►
The name and the Florida street ad	dress of the registered an	ent are:		
The name and the FRA for Meet an	Charles	L. J. n.	le s	RETA
	N	ame		ASS.
	7875 SW	104 St	Stc 202-E	
	Florida street address (P	O. Box NOT acco	ptable)	- 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
	MIAM.	FL.	33156	
	City	State	Zip	· ·

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MER	ARRHEA S. Williams 12889 Thornton ROAD Tailehassee, FL 32308
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date	e of filing:
te of filing.)	
te of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not icument's effective date on the Department CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)